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6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 Yo O 9\5_ g% 7bl

Tulsa, OK 74136

EBDU # 66 A S QAvs - 37
Lea County, New Mexico }D é%} @ \ 905 / g

457 4.57 1 1.75 8.00 8.00
927 4.70 3/4 1.31 6.17 14.17
1383 4.56 12 0.88 3.99 18.16
1697 3.14 1 1.75 5.50 23.65
1997 3.00 1 1.75 5.25 28.90
2465 4.68 1172 2.63 12.29 41.19
2851 3.86 112 2.63 . 10.13 51.32
3322 4.71 1 1/4 2.19 10.30 61.62
3750 4.28 12 0.88 3.75 65.37
4221 4.71 12 0.88 4.12 69.49
4692 4.71 3/4 131 6.18 75.67
5121 4.29 3/4 1.31 5.63 81.30
5592 4.71 1 1.75 8.24 89.54
6105 5.13 2 \ 3.50 17.96 107.50
6234 1.29 1/4 0.44 0.56 108.06
6705 4.71 3/4 131 6.18 114.24
7000 2.95 3/4 131 . 3.87 118.12
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West Higms- Assista: Genera Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the ﬂ day of 4@4, 2008 by

West Huggins- Assistant General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Nof#ary Public




